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

NORTH RIVER ROAD
An excellent buy In a modern sub- -

uroan noma, owner leaving town. -,-m
acre of land. room home about 7
years old end in fine condition, ha
been newly Insulated, fireplace, has
hardwood floors nice yard SB 750.

JUST FINISHED
Very modem S room home. 2 bed

rooms, with full basement and fur-
nace, hardwood floors, fireplace, at
tached garage, patio, large lot, trees.
located outn izoNEAR ST, VINCENT

dePAUL CHURCH
Modern 3 bed room home, base

ment with auto oil furnace, hardwood
floor, fireplace, about S year old.
lovely yard. excellent residential
district f13.700

Ml NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 983a
EVE PHONE 377 OR

ESTATE AGENCY
for Remodeling, good location, close

Bit, Darn, LK., UK , n. Duut-m- s. xor

BR. house, bath, LR., kitchen, nook.
basement, automatic ga heat, garage

yard, fruit and nut tree. Immediate
LR . DR . K.. 4uilt-ln- s. nook, fire

2 BR., bath. LR.. DR . kitchen, built

INDUSTRIAL SECTION LOCATED

HOLLYWOOD
Bungalow styled Home of five room.

you. call for an appointment

spring. This Is a good buy at goooo.00.

NORTH U antlTNeat room bean, hvlng room,
tuning room. 2 bed rooms, kltclien and
bath, wired for ranee, dec. water
heater, Immediate possession.

BROOKS AVENUE
acre if --and. f room home with

wnt'.msrtcd upstairs, wired for range,
tec water heater, double garage,
matt bam. Poasessioa In t week

790
A GOOD BUr-T- W0

A well built room home, com-
plete with basement, furnace, fire-
place and cec. water heater. Excel-ler- tr

location within Mocks from
grade. Jr. and Sr. HI School.

PARK AVENUE
Atnactrve and modern suburban

pome iUi rua aeirlte at door. This
iumt has S bed rooms with unfinish-
ed upstates, fireplace, oak floor. V.
blind, cil floor furnace, garage and
patio, ZJrira --arge et. good terms
gasoo.

RUDY P CALABA
HAEBY HABEKNICHT
LOU KL.VV.fP

MeKILLOP REAL
CARPENTERS. ATTENTION! Good Buy

ina, school and sstoppang , district, s
4 see

.oo Good location south, well built 2
smut-in.- - good closet spsc.
Chit to acnoola and bus. Nice

t 0 Location. 4 BR. house, bath.
piaee, plaatered Interior, basement, otl furnsce. electric cooking and
water heating. l,s blks to bus, I blk to grade school, fenced In back
jard. apple tree and garden tpot.

14 000 Nice Lot. One year eld bungalow.
in, futeptace. plaatered interior, HW. flooas. baoement with BR. and
kMM er. also recreation room with fireplace, garage, school close. Very
rice home.

go.8.100 Fme Home, beautiful view. 1BR. bungalow, bath, LR.. DR.. kitchen.
CHun-tn- a. ftrepUee. HW. floor, plastered Interior, large lot. electric
cooaiArg and heating, ga furnsce. garage, immediate possession.

INDUSTRIAL LOTS

A real money saver. Over
fs down

WILLAMETTEFTVr GOOD BUSINESS LOTS. NEW

Your Servlcrcle Dealer
725 N. Commercial

aOVTH 1.?M FOR ALL FIVE.

Conic in or Call
i 5131 8620

EVENING PHONES 7144 4453

SPECIALS FROM
On I kt N I 144 feet, we offer a

ari'.n an utljuatved upstairs, built two years, and In first class condition.
Two Dearbcnr.s. Venetian blinds. Oil Circulator. Garage. School and Pas--

anger Bus --The Price la 4WU 00. carries an F.H.A. Loan of $5000, payable

ORVALS
FOR QUALITY USED CARS

1947 Studebaker Com. Club Cpe., fully equpt. $2895
1947 Dodge Cust. Club Cpe., fully equipped $2595
1947 Dodge Custom Sedan $2595
1947 Plymouth Sp. DcL. Sedan, fully equpt. $2395
1947 Chevrolet Fleetline Sedan, lots of extras $2495
1947 Nash "600" Sedan, fully equipped $2195

a no rmotr.lv. This should Interest
we are offering a room Home, with Two bedrooms up and One down,

9tl Mwirm. Garage, on a lot M a 124 feet. Elertttc Water heater. Furnace,
gUreet raved, rloae In, the Price la 87050.00, shown by appointment.

F. f M acres. South and West of Sunn) side School. Five room house un-

fastened. 3 s 43 all on one floor, small barn and chicken house. Electricity.
Five acres under cultivation, one acre Prunes. ' acre Strawberries, some
tstnoer. runnir.g stream and year round

A WRITTEN GUARANTEE WITH EACH CAR SOLD
MANY OTHERS TO CHOOSE FROM

Tr.ree ecrt-- e Just outside City Limits, with a lovely seven room Home of
the oder type, all ut first class condition. Full basement. Oil heat. Barn.
Oitckea house and Carafe. Family orchard, walnuts. Nice yard and shrubbery.

house, built 2 yr. 8 acre prunes,
ahed, spring. 3 miles from Liberty.

IN f.A It MILL. CITY
S acres at edge of Mill City. 2 bed

rooms, v. rm , kit. and dinette, ga
rage, chlx. tee., elec. water system.
Land all cleared A on pavement

C. E. COVH.LE. BROKER
Turner, Ore. Ph. 22

Suburban
BEAUTIFUL suburban home. 6

acres, 3 miles east of Salem, 6 rml. 2
bedrm, sun porch, full finished basmt.
Nicely landscaped, lots of family fruit.
Workshop, poultry house it garage
Must be seen to be appreciated.

10 acres. 1 mile east of Tieard. 2
bdrm home, barn, good well, family
orchard, price $11,000.

J. F. Ulrich Co.
' 202 Pearce Bldg.

Call Lester C. Mullener. Phone 6872

Wanted Real Estate
PERSONAL ATTENTION GIVEN list

ings and sale of your home. Our
excellent location bring many buy-
ers. If your property Is for sale,
SEE US.

Leo N. Chihls, Inc.,
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

344 State St. Phone 9261

J. F. Ulrich Co.
REALTORS 202 PEARCE BLDG.

LISTINGS WANTED
CITY. SUBURBAN. BUSINESS AND

FARM PROPERTY. FOR COURTEOUS.
EFFICIENT SERVICE. LIST YOUR
PROPERTY WITH US.

CALL LESTER C. MULLENER
PHONE 8872

MODERN $bdrm. house. Glvedre- -
scnptlon, location, price. Statesman
Box eoo.

WANTED: Listings of Salem and
West Salem property. Good demand.

B. Isherwood. Realtor
PH. 8F11. Wallace Road. Rt 1. Box 182

WANTED LISTINGS
City. ' auburban and farm property

w offer you prompt, efficient service

Calaba and Habernicht
Realtors

231 North High Phone 5838
1 HAVE CASH BUYERS tor all types

of city and suburban property, for
prompt ana courteous service list your
property with
FLOYD VOLKEL ResJ Estate Broker

$53 N. Liberty. Phone 7327

Business Opportunities

Beauty Shop
Choice downtown location: brand

new fixtures and furnishing through-
out; low rent; 2 yrs. lease. A good buy
for only $3500.

Business Building &

House
Good location: extra large lot: In

come $10900 per month. A bargain for
only $9950.00.

M. 0. Humphrey & Co.,
Realtors

2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone
GENERAL mdse. tradins point with

lockers at Lyons, Oregon: gross sales
$70,000 per year; 8 Apt, renting for
$240 per month; 240 loiker; filling
station; Hdwe.. drugs, and fine open-
ing for appliance it sporting good:
buildings in best of condition; buldlngs
and business $50,000, half cash, easy
terms on balance; business alone $14.-000.- 00

cash. See Mr. Danielson with
Lee Olimart & Co.,

Realtors
477 Court St.

Evening Phone Day Phone
CAGE

REAL MONEY MAKER down town
location booths 14 stools clean as
a pin. $2,000

GROCERY AND MARKET
Near city on paved road. Good dean

stock. Nice fixtures and living quar-
ters. Lease $50 per month. Priced at re-ta- ll

leas 20 approximately $4.000. .

ROADSIDE STAND
Nice home, cold storage plant, large

building 2 acres of land 12 cherry
trees. This is a money maker owner
states net profit of $8,000 thla year-pr- ice

$18,000. CaU E. I. Hall with

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
339 Chemeketa

Office 5981: Eves.
FOR SALE or Trade: Busines and

residential lot on Hiway 101 In fast
developing town, for lot In or near
Salem. Phone Salem 7159 or write
Box 12. Detake

APARTMENTS: $11,900 down, eood
terms on bal. Income $379 mo.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone 24793

4 Unit Court, $16,500
Plus living quarters, completely fur-
nished. Almost new. Lots of room for
expansion.
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 24506

Gaa station and small sro--
eery store. South, at a sacrifice. Ph.
8191 or 24582.

ON A thru hiway in a nearby town
we have an established cafe which
la netting $500.00 a month. Booths,
stools and an extra room all com-
pletely equipped. 3 acres of ground.
Owner's house and room for 3 more
cabins. Immediate possession. Total
price Is $21,500.00

CaU P. H. BELL. REALTOR
810 Guardian Bldg.. Salem. Oregon

RESTAURANT
$3000, good location, well-equippe- d,

doing about $100 day gross. Call for
ppt.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 8. Coml. Ph. 4590; eve. 9536

TODAY'S BESTBUT
General merchandise, locker plant,

postoff ice, gaa pumps, a money mak-
ing four-in-on- e, new concrete building
house 389 freezing lockers, meat cut-
ting equipment includes power saw,
fram building, good modern five-roo- m

borne, about on acre of land. The
whol outfit goes, land, buildings, fix-
tures, for $32,000. plus about $4,000 In-
ventory. Please ask for Mr. Holmes.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7880
B7 OWNER: Ice cream confection

ery. Good business. Beat location.
rricea to sen. rn or lao

SHOE SlilNl parlor. Swell location.
Good for $100 week Ph. 9859.

SUBURBAN WITH ACREAGE
SHAKED ENGLISH

t Miles North. Acre. 2 BR's. Lge.
LR. DIN. RM, Kit Modern. Wired for
Rang. $7350. Terms.

NEW STUCCO. EAST
V, Acre, t BR's. Coved Celling In

LTV. RM. Plastered. Modern.
Wired for range, Lg Garage. Well
built. 17500. Terms.
WELL BUTLT LITTLE HOME. SOUTH

Nr. City Limits. 2 BR's. Attached Ga-
rage. Wired for range. $7400. $2000 DN.
Immed. Poss.

CAN KEEP HORSES HERE
Hi ACRES. EAST. 3 BR Modern hse.

Hwd firs, in LR ox DR. $10,600. Terms.
Nice Stables, Poultry hse. Cow bam.

IN SECLUDED SPOT
1 ACRE North. 2 BR Home. Unfln,

rm up. Modern. Small barn a poultry
hse. Fenced. Nice location. $10,000.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Roard. Rt 1. Box 162

Open Evenings and Sundays
'

TUANSfXR Business: 'Fully equipt
moving van, trucks A blankets. 4 new
tires A No. 1 P.U.C. Will sacrifice for
$1300, $400 down. Truck haa been In
operation one year, well advertised.
Phone 9764.

Ige. kit, fireplace, hardwd. floors. Poss.
Oct 15th. Drive by 1760 C. Street.
Please do not disturb the tenant.
Phone --ELMER" AMUNDSON for ap-
pointment.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

Fcr Sale Farms
48 ACRES Mission Bottom on pave

ment. For sale or trade.
Goodwin & McMillin

Realtors 474 Court St.
Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21

EXCLUSIVE LISTING"
283 A, all in cultv. 8 rm. house, large

dairy barn, family fruit, nuts, Irrig
ditch, creek, all bottom, only $32,000.00.
Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Resltors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 441
FARMS

201 A. about 180 in cult, practically
all Willamette silt located in North
Howell Prairie, good bldgs. Priced for
quick sale. Terms can be arranged.

263 A. good bldg. 220 A in cult,
Willamette and Amity type aoil. North
of Salem. Prlc $40,000 1m l. equipment.

209 A. wall Imprvd. 120 A lit cult.
Bethel School Dist. $18,000.

33 A. 13 In cult. Willamette soil. large
house and barn. $8300.

4 Farm Loans

A. N. Duncan, Realtor
12-1- 4 Ladd Ac Bush Bank Bldg.

BUYER?
Owner must sell 20 A. orchard

farm. Cozy 2 B. R. home, beautiful
setting, well located. mi. from
downtown Salem. Out Aumsville rd.
Rte. 222. left at Jet. 214. 1st hse. on
right. A buy at $8500 '

3 ACRES located on Wallace Rd. Haa
"home with basement and fur

nace. Acreage in fruit and nuts. Would
consider a home in town In exchange.
Call O. V. Hum with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S. High St. x Ph. 4121. Eve. 2320$
20 ACfcESSOoo

3 BR. house, furnished. Fruit. . S
acre could be Irrigated. S. W. Salem.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Com! Ph. 2444

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
PHONE 7896

14 ACRES CLOSE IN 7 A. under
cultivation, 9 rm. hse, poultry hse.
brooder hse, family orchard. 85.500.

I1. ACRES IN LABIS H GARDENS
4 bdrm. mod. hse.. $ yri. old. Sin. barn,
fruit and nut. $9,500.

YEAR OLD 2 BEDROOM HOME.
NORTH 1 A. Very comfortable home.
All household furnishings, inc. elec.
rang and refrigerator, all for $10,000,

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
4S5 Court Street

Ph. 7408, Eves. 2478. 25141. 2482

940 Acres
Nice big stock ranch and farm, large

adequate buildings. A real set up for
the right man. $79,000. See wamberg.

113 Acres
AU buildings modern and in good

shape. Very nice home. Excellent aoll.
Priced to sell. $39,000. See Wamberg.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1149 N. Capitol Ph. 8218. Eve. 8511

13 ACRES 4V large. 2 story farm
hous. Grade A Dairy barn. Good poul
try hse. Mostly In pasture. 99750. Terms.
More land available.

J 50 ACRES. Dairy It fruit farm. Old
er 2 --story farm hse. Lge machine shop,
fully equipped. 2 rentals. Dairy barn.
Everything goea. 2 families could run
this. Prlc $33,000. Some term.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1, Box 162

Open Eve, and Sundays

Acreage

20 Acres North
8 Room modern house with fireplace,

several out buildings. 4'j A. beaver
dam. No waste land. Well with electric
pump. Owner forced to sell. Lot of
shrubs. Liberal terms arranged with
seller, or would trade for city Income
property. Full price $20,000.

M. 0. Humphreys Co.,
Realtors

2288 Fairground Rd. Phone

MITCHELL
REAL ESTATE

342$ Portland Rd. Ph.
THE GOOD EARTH WE SELL IT

Open Sunday 2-- 5

102 A. of good earth, 80 cultivated.
pasture with live stream, family fruit,
3 brm. house. $17,000. Terms. Some
trade taken In on Salem home.

DALLAS
6'i A, Picture and particular on this

very good home at our office. Some
trade for Salem home.

$2000 DOWN
2 brm. house, good location, close

to schools, lawns, trees. 9530.
$2000 DOWN

New 2 bdm, plastered, wired for
range, corner lot, lawn. 97600,

$3000 DOWN
New 2 brm. extra well constructed

stucco and plastered house, part hwd.
rirs. auto, oil nr. furnace. Neat kit with
brkfst. bar. Unfinished attic with atalr
way. $8500;

: $2300 DOWN
New 4 room house, 1 brm., shower.

lot SX X 17. 4790.
MIGHTY NICE

4 Brm. plastered, hwd. firs, oil fur-
nsce, full bsemt. fireplace, located
right, fenced yard, weeping willow,
fruit, bus by door. Reduced price. Let
ua enow you wis one.

FAIRMOUNT HILL
2 brm. auto. heat, fireplace, full

bsemt. Lots; view, lots glass. Iota lot
(100 x 150). cherry, apple, pear, fig,
filberts. This la home w are glad
to show and good value.

43 A. BOTTOM land, creek.
house, family orchard, berries, well,
elec. pump: wired for eL rang. On
niway ana scnoot bus ltn. 17500.
Homer Nussbaum. first house w.
Boyer Sta, Salmon River Rd, Grand
wonae, we.

EXCLUSIVE
Drive out past 4189 N. River Road,

then can for en appointment, 'n Acre
100x200 Lot, NIc lawn, garden, shrub,
bery, 719 mi. to school. blk. to
tore, city bu by door. Pvd. rd. East

front. Large oversized garage. Full dry
bamt, fireplace. Auto Oil fum, nice
compact Kite. Lg. Din rm. Good Lv.
rm. firepl. 3 nice sire bdrm. bath,
hewer. All on one ft. The prlc 1

$100.00. can Ed. Luxinbeai.
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtor 241 Chemeketa St
Phone 54 Eve. 2--

Cast
Old buildincs. family orchard, lares

quantity of fir and alder Umber. Will
trade for saiem horn. $7,300.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone 24793

just oTF Wallace road"
ONLY $5850. f Acres walnut g chr

ries & 2 BR livable hse. Elec. pump
8c well. More land available. Good
terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F1I. Wallace Rd. R. 1. Box 162

Open Evening at Sunday
83&50'

I acres with $ rm. hous. bam, 1
rm. hous rented, apples, pear, char
ries and berries. Only 4 mi. out. A
very good buy.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Coml. Ph. 4590; eves. 9536

48 ACHES, by owner. Small house,
'rag, ch. hous. 2 springs, yr. round

creek, some timber, some dear land.
Will take trailer house as part or full
down payment Cabin No. 2. Terminal
Bar-B-- Q. 2 mile south of Salem on

ORVALS USED CARSsreu fYouid lavestiaate. Ttte price la SIZ.aoooo.
. Pturrsng and Heating Business for sale. Well stocked with ample tool

tr.iee good trucks. Five year lease on store room and very attractive
El Quarters, teat ata months of lesse paid. This bunineas Is unusually well

If interested pleeae call In person. The Price la 41 4. 2JO 00.
Believe rt er aot we . have a room house for rent In the heart of

StaUywood.

C. V. JOHNSON, REALTOR

100 miles for gallon. Pay as little a

MOTOR CO.

Phone 401$

CENTER A CHURCH ST.

LOOK -- THESE OVER BEFORE
YOU BUV

141 Cher. 8 door. R ft H.
1941 Ford tudor. R ft H
141 Nash 8 pass, coupe. R ft H. Clean.
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
To pass that buy 44 acre. bed

room modern noma, wuea tor range:
barn, hog house, chlx house, tractor.

eows, etc. uniy goaoo. no. ious.

OWN LAND
$1$ Down. $10 a month

I Lot North With Water
First come Get It.

Phone $203

style home with garage attached
Auto heat, utilite. rm, hdwd. firs..
price moo. zaoo win handle.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
Modern 5 rm. home, hdwd. fir, 3

fireplaces, faaasmt. auto oil furnace,
recreation rm. finished In knot It y
pine. Sprinkling system, beautiful
yaro.

INCOME PROPERTY
2 houses on one lot. located 8 blka.

North. Lot ftOxlSS ft, paved alley in
rear, dble. garage. Income $13S per
mo. plus $ rm. owner's flat, all on
one fir., auto oil heat, lg. rim., both
nomea modern.

BROS., REALTORS
7772. 797$. 4SC2

List Your Property With U

S 13.200.0
HOLLYWOOD Lovely S bdrm. home.

Hwd. floors, nice basement, oil fur
nace, fireplace, large beautiful lot,

812.000 00
NEAR LESLIE JR. HIGH Very nice

3 bdrm. bom all on one floor. Large
lv. rm. D. rm, kit. bath, hwd. .floor,
fireplace, extra bath In full basement.
a real heme.

$4.0000
- HOME AND INCOME $ rm. lv.

quarters. 3 sleeping room up, renting
for $00.00 double plumbed, nice corner
lot close tn North.

Call Mr. Walter

nuff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St.

.W APhone 2793

PHONE 3210
NEED 1 HOUSES AND AN ACRE
Located In Brook. Nearly. New 1

two room and 1 three room, good well
and electric water system. Full price
oniy 9Z7se. (. an Mr. urawrora.

N. COM L. AND PINE ST.
$3800. Drive by and look at 29S Pin

St lot 100x130 ft. $ room house with
bath, rented for $53.00 per month. Cor
ner lot, call Mr. Plena.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. High St.

1 Acre N., $4300
S Room modern house, partly fur-

nished;- garage, workshed. chicken
house. Priced for quick sal.

2 Bedrooms, $3500
Large lot. doe to school and bu

paved street; city water and sewer.

M. 0. Humphrey Co.,
Realtors

220$ rairgrounds Rd, Phong

Tsatsrdar
3 Flutter
22. Dry
41. Touch end

to end
42. Male child
44. BttUr vetch
44V Any frutt

V drink
27. Rutjced i

tain oreet

I

ACBOSS DOWN
1. Greek ioUnd l.Stmrrle

(Mod.) with
t. Honorary 2. Silk scarf

UU (Turk.) (EccL)
11. CorurtelUtion S. Valley of
13. Hirher in thtmoon

laC4r 4. Enemy
U. Orw whlU .Beneath
ItlUijpninf .EncUah

boauty alehotiM
18.A4V21U091U T. Mimic

akulldlnf 8plAJh
1. Electrical .Clutched

EngtoMT 10. God of war
(ftbbr.) (Cr.)

IS. Public IT. Ashen,
notices covered

It. Selenium food
(ym.) SO. Of aa axis

SO;RtkemtUnf
Hirer

23. rana animal
24. Enlarr mnt

of th thyroid
37. Spring; roontk
50. Cubic roeUr
SLOtback
lS.Krbium

(aym.)
51. Bri.htMt

tar la
Aqufla

SlAataU 27
(abbr.)

38. Pal
40. Board of

Ortnanco
(abbr.)

41. Brs
4&Ae0Bd
40. Pleof IT

furniture
47. Peak of cap If "1
41, Mature

person
4.Paradiea
60. Bristles

Phone 4:31 Evening
Far Prompt, Courteous Bervico,

S144JS DOWN. BaL $11 M OS at $40.0
per me. Hew unfinished house. South.
eity water. Call Ed LuteinbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co
atealtors 941 Chemeketk St

Pone Evas 2'4W
rmiai

Nice cleaa t bdms home, borne Llv.
Km - uu. sire, ainass, fireplace.
baamt. sawdust pipe furnace

M1SSM
4 bed mora borne. Llv. Rm. Din Rm.

nook. kit. goeo Beam i. not water heat- -
ing ayrsrm, ant xww

Huff Real Estate Co
aealtors 341 Chemek eta St

Phone tt Eve. 2 9091

EXCLUSIVE LISTING
$1 3JO 00 Dandy 4 bdrm, home with

a beautiful lot. Din. rm. nook. dbl.
plumb, fireplace, full bemt. furr . 154
M la lot. fruit, ansta. North.

14.75O;0O Beautiful yr. eld. t I'dmi.
home. Ig. Lv. rm. Dn. rm. Kit, bath.
FiWD. FLS. fhrovghout.: party room.
fireplace, bar kn full basement. Call
stay Da via.

Huff Real Estate Co
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 373 Eves $441

KIIZXR LOTS
75 x 222 ft., city bus. near school and

lor. Full price $90. M down 4 $19
per month terms.
01 nm Si Reeve, Realtors

SIS S. Coml. Ph. 450- - vrs. 9SM
GOOD LOCATION. EAST

Lot; axl0 Older 4 BR Ha. LMa Of
fruit and nice atiad tree.-- On Bu
line. Just eouud City limits. $7000,

v - w

IS. lsnrrwood, realtor
Pb mi. WaBaoa Bd. , 'R. t, Box 1Q
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